
Graduate Medical Education Program Administrators

Samera Hall
Program Administrator
Pharmacy, Allied Health

254-724-2524
Samera.Hall@BSWHealth.org

Stacy Brister
Program Administrator

Plastic Surgery
254-724-0630

Stacy.Brister@BSWHealth.org

Michelle Felix
Team Lead; Program Administrator

Podiatry
254-935-5750

Michelle.Felix@BSWHealth.org

Tina Miller
Program Administrator

Psychology
254-724-3874

Tina.Miller@BSWHealth.org

Dorothy Winkler
Team Lead; Program Administrator

Psychiatry;
Child & Adolescent Psychiatry

254-724-1768
Dorothy.Winkler@BSWHealth.org

Janet Chlapek
Program Administrator

Pulmonary; Infectious Disease
254-724-7633

Janet.Chlapek@BSWHealth.org

Sharon Seelson
Program Administrator

Radiation Oncology; Radiation Physics        
254-724-0836

Sharon.Seelson@BSWHealth.org

Melisa “Lisa” Harris Pates
Program Administrator
Diagnostic Radiology, 

Interventional Radiology
254-724-4507

Melisa.Harris@BSWHealth.org

Elaine Stone
Program Administrator

Urology; Vascular Surgery
254-724-1695

Elaine.Stone@BSWHealth.org

Kaitlin McCoy
Program Administrator

Round Rock Family Medicine
512-244-5729

Kaitlin.McCoy@BSWHealth.org

Monica Odom
Program Administrator

Round Rock Internal Medicine 
512-509-3412

Monica.Odom@BSWHealth.org

Andrea Rankin
Program Administrator

OB/GYN; Female Pelvic Surgery
254-724-7588

Andrea.Rankin@BSWHealth.org

Heather Boyd
Program Administrator

Ophthalmology, Pain Mgmt
254-724-1058

Heather.Boyd@BSWHealth.org

Robin Hill
Program Administrator

Neurology & Neurosurgery
254-724-5390

Robin.Hill@BSWHealth.org

Cindy Blundell
Program Administrator

Nephrology & Endocrinology
254-215-0686

Cynthia.Blundell@BSWHealth.org

Samantha A. Smith
Program Administrator

Orthopedics
254-724-5455

Samantha.Smith@BSWHealth.org

Wanell Eshun
Program Administrator

Pathology; Hematopathology; 
Cytopathology; Surgical Pathology

254-724-7354
Wanell.Eshun@BSWHealth.org

Kessiah Foster
Program Administrator
Pediatrics; Neonatology

254-935-5063
Kessiah.Tom@BSWHealth.org

Robin Wilson
Program Administrator

Otolaryngology; Endocrine Surgery
254-724-7315

Robin.Wilson@BSWHealth.org

Barbara Edwards
Team Lead; Program Administrator

Internal Med
254-724-2364

Barbara.Edwards@BSWHealth.org

Kayla Link
Program Administrator

Anesthesiology, CT Anesthesiology
254-724-5306

Kayla.Link@BSWHealth.org

Lacey Pitt
Program Administrator

Dermatology
254-724-6385

Lacey.Pitt@BSWHealth.org

Caroline “Angel” Moss
Program Administrator

Family Medicine
254-771-8401

Caroline.Moss@BSWHealth.org

Cindy Rush
Program Administrator

Emergency Med
254-724-5815

Cindy.Rush@BSWHealth.org

Nicole Liles
Program Administrator

General Surgery
254-724-2366

Nicole.Liles@BSWHealth.org

Shelia Gardner
Program Administrator
Hematology/Oncology; 

Gastroenterology
254-724-8845

Shelia.Gardner@BSWHealth.org

Carol Bandas
Program Administrator

Internal Med
254-724-8797

Carol.Bandas@BSWHealth.org

Bob Amerman
New Innovations

Internal Med
254-724-2145

RobertCharles.Amerman@BSWHealth.org

Mylessa Wheeler
Program Administrator

Cardiology; Interventional 
Cardiology; CCEP

254-724-0108
Mylessa.Wheeler@BSWHealth.org


